AUBURN CITY COUNCILOR TIZZ E.H. CROWLEY VISITING HOURS SCHEDULE 2014

All visiting hours are held at the Auburn Public Library. Residents, business owners and interested community
supporters are welcome to drop in at these visiting hours to discuss interests and concerns. If these are not convenient,
please call Councilor Crowley to book an appointment at other times. Visiting hours are the second Tuesday from 2-4
pm and the fourth Thursday from 5-7pm.

JANUARY:
Tuesday January 14" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday January 23rd from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

FEBUARY:

Tuesday February 11" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday February 27th from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

MARCH:

Tuesday March 11" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday March 27" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

APRIL:

Tuesday April 8" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday April 24" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library
MAY:

Tuesday May 13" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday May 22" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

JUNE:

Tuesday June 10" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday June 26" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

JULY:
Tuesday July 8" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday July24th from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

AUGUST:
Tuesday August 12" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday August 28" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

SEPTEMBER:
Tuesday September 9 from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday September 25" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

OCTOBER:
Tuesday October 14" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday October 23rd from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

NOVEMEBER:
Tuesday November 11" CANCELED- VETERANS’ DAY at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday November 27" CANCELED —THANKSGIVING at the Auburn Public Library

DECEMBER:
Tuesday December 9" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday December 25" CANCELED- CHRISTMAS at the Auburn Public Library



